®
YORK OPEN TURBOPAK
CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLING UNITS

RENEWAL PARTS Supersedes: 160.63-RP (Sect. 2) (873) 394

Form 160.63-RP2

MODELS OT M1 G1 THRU OT T2 G2(STYLE A)
650 THRU 1250 TONS

COMPRESSOR PARTS
MODEL LKA 65 AND LKA 73




COMPRESSORS

FIG. 1 — OPEN TYPE COMPRESSOR, MODEL LKA

Compressor Common Variable
Code Part No. Parts Parts
See Page No.
G1 364-35292-002
G2 364-35292-003

L~




FORM 160.63-RP2

COMPRESSORS

123

125 124

DA N W s aa;;% 4
.AW/‘“\-‘M\\\%‘&“T“,
N
NS

X e

3 !4,‘%:3%?("75 A\
|

<
™~

FIG. 2 — MODEL LKAB5 & LKA73 COMPRESSORS, PARTS LOCATION

HEATER
SEE PAGE 15

53

VARY GASKETS
42-116-117-118




87

86

86

101

78

85

98

32

105

113

COMPRESSORS

114
115
114
132

134

96

OIL PIPING ARRANGEMENT
EARLIER MODELS

FLOAT SWITCH

o
o
-
[ e
©
L
i
() o
I
L]
o
N o
-y
[¢]
=
)
(]
)
- o
O o=
©
Q ~
™~
o
X
Ll
=
— o<
Oy
\ I
\ Q)
Q)
o~
L)
Ty}
&
R o
\ [12]
\+1 -
N
8 o
=i
Nl S,
Ny P-4
~
o
(o]
i)
=)
L]

FIG. 3— MODEL LKA65 & LKA73 COMPRESSORS, EXTERIOR VIEW, PARTS LOCATION

4




FORM 160.63-RP2

COMPRESSORS

14VHS TOHLNOD AYd
4., 1v13a

(¢74
Ge

| g

i PR TR O L %
1 )

GC
1

LL 4

61 8l

194 03dS MHOA H3ad
ANVO1H9NT HLIM H3ATNOHS
1V 14VHS TOHLINOD AHd 1Lv0D

aod 3ngvisnrav
«V,, 11V13d

Sidvd INJWISNravy
— H3A3T NOILISOd AYd J1LVIANINd —G "Hid

6 "9Id 23S SLHVd FOVIINIT HOd

S14HVd LNJWISNrav
— H3A3T HOLOW 21413313 —F "O1id

8 "OId 338 S1UVd IDVIINIT HOd




cEe96Cv9r — M [e9g HeUS &

8EEVE-YIE — MU PIvid4 papnjou] sued,

$10ss9.dwWod uoI1oNpo.d 1511} UO Pasn 's,0N lied
9€LE2-790 "ON Med — |G Wa|
€C6E£C-¥90 ON Hed — oG way| |

y££00-620 L uonejoy ‘arejdaweN | L8 [¥00-LZLyC-¥90 l YL g/ Isnay | ‘1en0) “18sen) | g,
9v901-620 £ 612 X 'e1g z/L 1S ‘1amoQg ‘uid | 08 0ZLvZ-¥90 L Buisnoy buyieag 01 "ddng uoroy ‘183880 | L,
Y0¥50-820 l 1998 ZE/E X "A'1 9L/LL X "q@' 0 8/L Buty ,,0.. | 6L, 6L1¥2-v90 l ‘ddng 1010y 01 |10J0S 13350 | Ot
862v0-£20 £ 8/€ "¥sD 008 xaH adid ‘Bnid | 8/ 8LLYZ-¥90 i 110105 01 “BsH Add 19seD | 6€,
LELEL-120 | zL 67 L X VE—3INN¥Z—91L/G PH }d ZL ded maiasg | £/ 8/910-€10 | Y00 ,APOT—1INN,, 81207 | 8¢
9£8£0-220 L JLdN #/L X ¥4 ¥/1 8iBuy doig aajep | gz ¥2010-€20 L ae|4 Jduuog | /€
ajqe) 995 L 8//-1 ‘Buyydnog | G/ §/950-120 L b/l 2.4 NN | 9g
1BpiQ . S/LLL-LEO z 61Z/1-L X VE—ONN9L—8/€ "PH }d I ded mans | g¢
salegasg | © (31eH) Butidnog ‘puens | p/ LLvZp90 | L aiqeIsnipy ‘poy | pe
. L8Z60-790 L 67 z/1-2 X 4NN p2—8/€ "0adg mauos | £f
MMMM:WMM F 195 HEUS 48r0D | 2L o 19510120 | 2 57 /1-L X VZ—ONN £L=2/L 'PH XoH ded maios | z¢
e1eq 995 uotuig | 17 ocLLL-LZo l B 2/1-1 X VE—4NN ¥Z—8/€ "PH "3d ¢l 'ded madg | Lg
; o e \ L00-120 £ 92—4NN vz—8/< "bay xaH ‘1NN | 0F
¥6150-820 z 10985 91/ X "A'1 8/6C X 'Q°0.,.£Buiy ,,0,. | 02¢ 88260-90 L 67 gg/cg X Bid /€ ‘avaiding | 62
56060-620 | L Ie2lIaH "Bunds | 69 6 12801490 | 1 ‘57 p/L X "B ¥/< "299diig | 8z
LL0-0599L¥90 | 1 |eas 1eys ‘Buty | 89 ¢ epesosz0 | 2 -1aydg pu3 poy ‘Butesg | 7z
L1L0-1S991L-490 L [eas 14eys ‘uogie)y | /96 . 2 P
, 866L1-120 L 67 9 X YE—3INN 02—Z/1L 'PH "31d Z! de) ‘maus | 9z
L106v99L-v90 | 1 189S 3eUS 1el0g | 996 51880490 | L 67 z/L X "Bl v/e-L IdS “saysepm | gz
08/80-6¢0 | | butuesay "bury | 59 06650620 | ¢ 67 91/6 X "©1Q 8/ M3su] ‘Uid | bz
SoLvZv¥90 | L (1eaD) seay ‘Bulieag | 49 . . : o *
, * ELELL-LZ0 L |67 #/L X VE-ONN ¥Z—0L# "PY dnd 008 xap 185 "13S | €2
LZLY2-¥90 l (deany) 3snuy] ‘Burieag | ¢o, SYLEZ-OE L U] 8018 (] AHd 4ene | zz
9Z1vZ-¥90 L (1ean)) ueay “1snuy ‘4ejjo0) | 9 . . e y
SZLY2-490 . (1895) 2U014 SNyl “ieiiod | 19 ZZSv0-820 1 1985 8/1L X "0l .. L X "QO¥/L-L‘buy ,,0,. | 12
£62¥0-820 L 1995 8/ X "A't 8/1-L X Q0 8/¢-L ‘Buiy ,,0,, | oz
18£00-820 L MYLOL/LX QITX A 0g/L-z w@isen | 61
LYLEC-¥90 L (1e@D) |euinor g Isnay | ‘buriesg | 65, 606€L-¥90 L |043109 1eyS ‘48n0) | g1
8.¥v0-820 i 1998 g/L X "Q'l 8/1-Z X Q'O g/€-z ‘buiy ,,0,. | 85, 9681 1-620 L Add louol yeys | /7y
LESEZ-¥90 L aAug ‘Meys | /G LLLL-120 | V2 B p/1-1L X VE—ONN 91—8/€ "PH "3d g1 dep mauos | g}
990vZ-790 L Bupeag ‘buisnoy | 9g L6250-120 Z g/¢ "Bdg “1aysempo | g
95591-920 I4 ybig ‘Bnid | g 1291010 | 050° Jajeag punodwo) | ¢
LOL6T-790 1 {le19ads) 105 ‘Mads | G LTLLL-120 | 06 B p/€-L X VE—ONN L1—8/G "PH "3d g1 ded maios | g}
swejdswey | 199 | gg veeLL-120 | ¢ 57 /€ X VE-ONN 81—91/G "PH "3d Z1 deg mang | z|
eleq 998 GLGLL-120 £ 67 ¢ X VE—INN 0Z—2/L 'PH 3d gl dep mauag | ||
YZLYZ-v90 L sniy) ‘48n0d | gg, 911290 1 Buidwe| -dw “sey0) | ot
1881L1E-¥90 l (uojuid) |eunor g sniy | ‘Bulieag | LG, 8v182-¥90 L spu3z y1og 1dd Z/L X LdIN L “4erdepy | 6
10611E-¥90 L (uouig) uleyy ‘Bureag | g, Z9161-¥90 1 BIT9X MEYO X 'QO8/s@an1 | 8
¥S8€1-620 L Bulutelay ‘buty | 6v 20zL0-£20 L ‘'O v/Leany ‘dwel) | £
68L1LE-¥90 1 uoisid adouejeg ‘jesg ‘Buiy | gy 88660-120 L 67 8/€ X DNN ZE-8# "PeY "PH "PY "Yoel\ maos | g
L6LLEH90 l Buiidg 1ei4 “saysem | L 65v20-120 £ 67 2/1 X ONN vZ-0L# "P28Y "PH "PY "Yoel\ Maids |
9££01-620 L Buiurelsy ‘bury | oy 0LLL0-€20 1 aqn ) ¢/1 X 1dWN 8/1 ',06 'moqI13 | ¢
686£0-620 9 67 8/5 X "e1d /1 “Wasuy ‘uld | G 00SL6-290 l BI9L/L-LZX MBPO X T OV/L@anL | g
99150-120 | zt UL G90" XA O9L/LL X Al ge/LlL ‘Busem | v  [200-0L2EL-620 L juaed ‘arejdawen | z
6£0Z1-120 8 61 L X YE—ONN 81—91/G PH '1d ZI ded’mass | ¢ PPL8Z-¥9E l 110 ‘101euiwy 3 | |
"ON 1ded ‘uenp uondiuosag way| ‘ON }ied ‘uenp uondiinsa(g wayj

6

1S17 S13Vd NOWWOD JOSSIUIWOD



FORM 160.63-RP2

1 80¥LT-¥9€ i LOVLZV9E "ATHd ‘#dlneQ 6zl
L £TLvZ-v90, L zeLve-190, a1e|d Buluieiay 19359 8zl
L LZLET Y90 i 9Z/ET-¥90 Buluielay [eag "dwj ‘aie|d Lzt
L Z86£Z-¥90 l 6652790 Buluielay “1uj bury 9Z1L
L 186£2-1¥90 L 8/6€2-1790 Buiidg 1e14 “1aysem Gzl
L 086£2-790 L LL6ET¥90 |eag Jajjadwy ‘Buty 1ZA)
L G6L1E+90 l 61 1£-¥90 J9)jadw| A
L LELYZ-+90 L 0SL¥Z-+90 {uotuid) 1snay] “se(joy 144}
L PSLEC-790 L GG/E2-190 1010y ‘|jo108 LzL
L L6ZGE¥90 l 0625£-790 lojoy ‘noddng ozl
L Q bg 893 l R bd 993 s}ied UOWIWOY 6LL
‘uenp "ON 1ied ‘uenp ‘ON Hed
£00-262GE-¥9¢E 200-2625€-¥9¢
(29) €L ¥ (19) 69 V1 uondiasaq way|
19poiN [EleleY

1SI17T S1¥dVd J1IVIIVA dOSSIAAWOD

2E96C-¥9r — 1M I28S HEeys ¢

8EEYE-PIE — DI PIdI4 PapNjou| suied,

6Z211-920 b abpune) “4eyid | 8El, ZLyLZ-1¥90 l HOAIBS3Y |10 J9A0D “13%seD | 0L,
096€-£90 L ‘671 € X 08 "Y9S g/l adid ‘eiddIN | [E1 12020-£20 1 ,.C IS "BIS xaH ‘adig ‘bnid | £0L
CLEVO-EC0 l ILdN X 2Z/L X 2/1 ,06 ‘N3 | 9¢t £60v0-£20 L y/€ 'PH "bs ‘adid ‘Bnid | zolL
¥92.0°€20 l 314N ¥/€ X @Ay /€ My Yould ‘N3 | sl ZL610€20 (4 ¥/1 "PH "bs “adig ‘Bnig | LOL
LSEL-£20 ! Z/L X P/E X /€ 98793 | peL £8610°£20 L 8/€ "PH "bsg “adig ‘Bnid | Q0L
81890-£20 Z 1dIN Z/L X 2an1 8/G° .06 ‘N3 | £€L £0000-89¢€ L | adA]—g/¢ aibuy ‘dois ‘arleA | 66
18415190 l 67,81 X 1IBM 6Y0° X "T'O /€ 2ani | z€l (61£0-€20 L 1dINZ/L X 3an] 8/G’ G ‘moqiJ | 86
Z/060-€20 L agn) p/g'ded | LEL £59%0-820 t g/L-z Buneag‘den | /6
£0890-£20 l 31dN /€ X 3anL p/g youid ‘uuody | o€l ZT8ED-£20 l Z/1L "PH "bgadid ‘bnid | 96
€00-LZL¥Z-1¥90 L UL GLO ISNJYL J8A0D “18%seD | 8L L, LE£8E1L-920 1 1d4 Z/L ‘o4 | 66
200-LZ1v2-¥90 1 YL QLO  IsNdy] Janod 1dxsen | /L], 81890-£20 € 1dN Z/L X 8anL 8/G° .06 ‘Modi3 | v6
100-1ZL¥2-790 L YL GOO ISN4y] Janod 1axsed | 9L, YLLLEY90 L llep 60" X "Q0 8/G ‘Bulany | ¢6
80000-89¢€ l z 3dA ) — p/g9ibuy dorg ‘anep | GLL
0LOv0-£20 z Z/L X p/gBulysng [ 1 LZY¥£0-220 L 1dd Z/L 43ieY aunssald ‘OnleA | L6
L096€-£90 £ 671 8/1-1 X 08 °UdS g/L adid “ajddIN | €11 76880-£20 1 aqnt g8/G‘del | 06
£20-25991-¥90 l 18A0D) |eag 1jeys 1%sen | ZLLe 50890-£20 I4 1dIN Z/L X @gn | g/g ‘uoldauuo) | 68
220-25991-190 L IBA0D) 183G 1jeyS “19%sen | LLLe LLyL2-¥90 ! dtonsssay ‘|10 ‘49000 | 88
£20-25991-¥90 l 18n0Q) |B9S 1eyS ‘19XseD | OLLe LLLLEY90 L B .1z X1emer0 X aog/Lbuang | /g8
9gE£Y0-£20 L LdN Z/1 ma1ag“8a1 | 601 $0890-€20 Z 1diN Z/L X @an] g/L ‘uoidsuuo)d | 98
GobZL-t20 | 2l 671 8/¢-1 X VE—ONN 81—-91/G PH 1d ZL deD ‘maidg | g0l ¥9¥10-220 L 1d4 Z/L X LdIN Z/1 399UD ‘aAjlep | 68
G6G91-920 1 serwowsay] | /01 ¥9150-120 S 6V0° X "' 0Z/L X 'l 2E/L ‘Ueld “18ysepy | #8
£510L-L20 z 67 L X ONN pZ—0L# 005 XaH ded masng | €8
9LL1E¥90 1 ‘61 9L X lleM 6¥0° X Q'O 8/G2anL | GOl 0Z.£0-120 9 67 /1 X b oMIQ MAIDS | 28
"ON Hed ‘uenp uondiuossa( walj ‘ON Hed ‘uenp uondiosaQ way|

1S17T S1dVd NOWWOD JOSSIAdWOD



COMPRESSORS

FLOAT
SWITCH

FIG. 6 — COMPRESSOR INTERNAL VIEWS, PARTS LOCATION




FORM 160.63-RP2

COMPRESSORS

FIG. 7— PRV ASSEMBLY

Models
Item Description LKA-65 LKA-73
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan.
1 Hsg.-Pre-Rotation 064-23747 1 064-23748 1
2 Ring-Vane Driving 064-10815 1 064-10815 1
3 Vane-Pre-Rotation 064-18781 9 064-18781 9
4 Washer 064-10819 9 064-10819 9
5 Arm-Vane 064-10818 9 064-10818 9
6 Washer-Special 064-09289 9 064-09289 9
7 Scr, Cap 12 Ft,5/8-18 X 2-3/4 Lg. 021-11956 9 021-11956 9
8 Screw-Ball 029-07017 9 029-07017 9
9 Washer 021-11973 10 021-11973 10
10 Nut, Hex; 1/4-28 UNF 3B 021-12943 9 021-12943 9




1412 11

PRV MOTOR | 8\ \
(See Page 10) 5 ]
\fr @ \ £
\\
@ |4 12 -
13
7
W
6 15 ]

.

) L4 12

| v | A W 13
1
6
3
(*]
79° APPROX, c

— 10

11

+ 12

2

Item Description Quan. Part No.
1 Bracket, Mounting P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39185
2 Lever, P.R.V. External 1 364-28252
3 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
4 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-28237
5 Lever, P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39187
6 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 1-1/8 Lg. 6 021-11148
7 Screw, Cap Hex. Hd. 1/4—20 X 1 Lg. 2 021-11914
8 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-5/8 Lg. 1 064-28286
9 Screw, Set Hex. Soc. #10—24 X 3/8 Lg. 1 021-03910
10 Boit, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-3/8 Lg. 1 064-28262
1 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 6 021-00450
12 Washer, Plain 9/32 1.D. 6 021-05165
13 Lockwasher, Spring 1/4 2 021-05267
14 1 064-29258
15 Sealer, Grade CV ,010 | 013-01678

NOTE: VIEW SHOWING LINKAGE IN CLOSED POSITION.
VANES MUST BE FULLY CLOSED WHEN MOTOR IS AT ITS
CCW STOP (FACING CRANK ARM END) POSITION. VANE
MUST TRAVEL TO OPEN OR BEYOND AT THE EXTREME
CW MOTOR POSITION.

FIG. 8— PRV PNEUMATIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

10




FORM 160.63-RP2

VANES & MOTOR ARE TO BE IN
CLOSED POSITION WHEN
ASSEMBLING.

PILOT AIR

TURN NUT ON SHAFT TO
SUPPLY AIR ALLOW 1" THREAD ENGAGEMENT
WITH CLEVIS.

PRV MOTOR
(See Page 10)

-

35°% APPROX.

N

10

Item Description Quan. | Part No.
1 Cot. Pin 3/32 Dia. X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01083
2 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC—3A X 1-3/8 Lg. 3 021-11986
3 Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC X 3A X 1-1/4 Lg. 4 02111141
4 Bracket, Mounting 1 064-27596
5 Lever 1 064-25791
6 Clevis 1 064-07125
7 Link 2 064-25792
8 Pin 3/8 Dia. X 1-1/2 Lg. 2 064-07127
9 Washer, 13/32 1.D. X 13/16 OD. 4 021-01274

10 Pin Insert 3/32 Dia. X 1-1/8 Lg. 1 029-05900

1 Nut, Hex, Heavy 5/8—18UNF 1 021-07787

FIG. 9—PRV ELECTRONIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE
11




//// \
— z& %«\& I
// Ij
5 i LJ ,\\4
%‘ 6
/
\\\\\
| \ N \
7 72 AN
8 7
0 AN
1 N
11 q
12 N o\
3 — 4 | N
: \3
NP
{
2 1
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
ltem Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Assembly 364-24655 364-29693
1 Hub, Compressor 1 064-14386 064-13862
2 Hub, Driver 1 064-14389 064-29691
3 Ring, Clamp 2 064-24651 064-24652
4 Washer, Coupling 10 064-13865 064-13834
5 Screw, Soc. 5 021-13191 021-11662
6 Nut 5 021-116756 021-10260
7 Spacer .105 Thk. 1 064-14395-001 064-14395-001
8 Spacer .110 Thk. 1 064-14395-002 064-14395-002
9 Spacer .115 Thk. 1 064-14395-003 064-14395-003
10 Spacer .120 Thk. 1 064-14395-004 064-14395-004
11 Spacer .130 Thk. 1 064-14395-005 064-14395-005
12 Spacer .150 Thk. 1 064-14396-006 064-14395-006
13 Nut 12 Pt. 1 064-14392 064-14392

FIG. 10— YORK-FLEX COUPLING PARTS

12




FORM 160.63-RP2

4
—
s iannni
2
\
IF N
?J LA
toh Wy 5
HH ML
[T A
A
2]
) Nl
I'T'TP
1
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. | 1-7/8-Coupling | 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
) Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Guard Assembly 364-33575 364-33579
1 Guard, Coupling 2 364-23999 064-29692
2 Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4—20 UNC 3 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01379 021-01379
3 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 4 021-00450 021-00450
4 Gasket 1 064-22745 064-22745
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-12120 021-12120
6 Plug, Pipe 1/8 MPT CTS'K. 1 023-01970 023-01970
7 Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 MPT 1 023-07151 023-07151

FIG. 11— YORK-FLEX COUPLING GUARD PARTS

13




PRV—ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKA-65 025-18411 1
LKA-73 025-18411 1

FIG. 12— ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKA-65 024-09425 1
LKA-73 024-09425 1

FIG. 13—PRV — AIR OPERATED (PNEUMATIC) POSITIONERS

14




COMPRESSORS

FIG. 14— COMPRESSOR TOOLS FOR MODELS LKAG5 & LKA73

FORM 160.63-RP2

ltem Tool Description Quan Tool Kit for Tool Kit for
: 60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Complete Tool Kit T 464-27541 464-29700
1 Wrench, Coupling 1-7/8 1 364-14916 364-14916
2 Wrench, Coupling 2-1/2 1 — 364-138756

3 Eyebolts,

1/2" 1 021-00306 021-00306
3/8" 1 021-13498 021-13498
5/8" 1 021-12366 021-12366
3/4" 1 021-00307 021-00307
4 Pump, Hand Qil 1 470-10654 470-10654
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 5/16—18UNC—2A X 1-3/8 Lg. 2 021-12465 021-12465
6 Guide Studs 5/8" X 7-1/2" Lg. 3 064-06798 064-06798
7 Tool, H.S. Shaft Locking 1" thk. X 1-1/4"" X 6-1/2" 1 064-27542 064-27542

15




OIL PUMP AND MOTOR ASSEMBLY

FiG. 12— OIL PUMP AND MOTOR ASSEMBLY

Voltage Part No. FLOAT SWITCH OIL RETURN
208-3-60 026-16027 Part No.
220/440, 230/460, 240/480 026-16441
550/575/600-3-60 026-16442 024-16762
380-3-50 026-17098
415-3-50 026-17099
500-3-50 026-17922

FIG. 13— FLOAT SWITCH

OIL PUMPS ' MOTORS

Model Part No. Voltage Part No.
3 PH, 60 Hz. 026-17179 230/460-3-60 024-16705
3 PH, 50 Hz. 026-17180 208-3-60 024-16706
575-3-60 024-16707
230/460-3-60 (explosion proof) 024-16708
SEAL KIT OIL HEATERS
SEAL KIT (Consists of seal, Description Part No. Quan.
retainer plate, special seal 026-17178 1500W, 120V 025-17700 1
retainer plate, "O’’ ring,

and three screws.) Note: Special heater, emersion style 2, 2600 watt, 120 voit,

used per outdoor installation. Part Number 025-16137.

HIGH OIL TEMP. CONTROL (HOT)

Description Part No. Quan.
High Oi! Temperature (Hot) 025-15381-003 1
High Discharge Temperature ) )
Control (HDTC) 025-15381-002 !

LUBRICANTS, OILS AND COMPOUNDS

Description Part No.
Thread Compound, Air High Pressure—1/4 Pt. Can 464-14934
Coating Lubricant-Molykote, Type Z—2 Oz. Can 364-21508
Oil, York Refrigeration-Type B,—5 Gal. Can 011-00309
® Proud Sponsor
E“ LI S of the 1996
U.S. Olympic Team
NY7A\
36USC380
P.0. Box 1592, York, Pennsylvania USA 17405-1592 Subject to change without notice. Printed in USA
Copyright®© by York International Corporation 1996 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
FORM 160.63-RP2 (394) APC 1M 496 .80

SUPERSEDES: 160.63-RP (SECT. 2) (873) CODES: SJ3C & RUM




